

B
C.A.No. 5346 OF 2001

ITEM No.3

Court No. 7

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos. 3-4 IN Civil Appeal No.5346/2001

DAYANANDA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ACHU POOJARY & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For bringing the LR's. of deceased Resdt.No.2 on record & c/d in
filing appln. for bringing the LR's. and setting aside abatement)
(With Office Report)

Date : 10/12/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.GV Chandra Shekhar,Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr. S. Ravindra Bhat.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J
.SP2

Delay is condoned.
I.As.3 & 4 are ordered.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[Radha Rani Bhatia]
Court Master