

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5346 OF 2001

DAYANANDA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ACHU POOJARY & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 20/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Let notice returnable within four weeks be issued to LRs.  
of the deceased respondent no.3. Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master